
1 BSV Buer-Bülse I 18 : 4 40 : 15

2 ST Hubertus Elsen 18 : 4 37 : 18

3 SSG Kevelaer 16 : 6 35 : 20

4 SV Gölzau I 16 : 6 35 : 20

5 SB Freiheit I 14 : 8 34 : 21

6 Braunschweiger SG 1545 14 : 8 32 : 23

7 SV Wieckenberg 12 : 10 33 : 22

8 SG 1920 Mengshausen 10 : 12 26 : 29

9 Wissener SV 6 : 16 21 : 34

10 TuS Hilgert 6 : 16 18 : 37

11 SV Kamen 2 : 20 13 : 42

12 SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 0 : 22 6 : 49

1 Eichenlaub Saltendorf 18 : 4 37 : 18

2 SV Petersaurach 16 : 6 35 : 20

3 SV Germ. Prittlbach 14 : 8 33 : 22

4 SSG Dynamit-Fürth 12 : 10 33 : 22

5 Der Bund München 12 : 10 31 : 24

6 KKS Königsbach 12 : 10 30 : 25

7 SV Pfeil Vöhringen 12 : 10 30 : 25

8 SG Coburg 12 : 10 28 : 27

9 SV Niederlauterbach 12 : 10 27 : 28

10 SV Buch 8 : 14 21 : 34

11 FSG Kempten 4 : 18 14 : 41

12 Kgl. Priv. FSG Titting 0 : 22 11 : 44
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Eichenl.Saltendorf 2 : 3 SSG Dynamit-Fürth
 

SIMON Julia 393 : 394 NARDELLI Elania
SCHMIRL Alexander 394 : 398 PFEILSCHIFTER Sonja
BRUNNER Claudia 393 : 397 WOLF Maximilian
KÄCHELE Helmut 395 : 394 RACHL Silvia
PREIS Andreas 396 : 391 KARG Daniel

1971 : 1974

SSG Kevelaer 3 : 2 Hubertus Elsen

JANßEN Anna 399 : 398 HELLENBRAND Peter
RICHTER Sergey 396 : 393 PALBERG Denise
JANßEN Franka 391 : 396 STEINICKE Dirk
THOMAS Alexander 389 : 390 KLEINMANNS Amelie
ERSTFELD Jana 395 : 387 RÖSNER Annemarie

1964 : 1970

Deutscher Schützenbund

Finale
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SSG Kevelaer - Deutscher Mannschaftsmeister 2019
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Eichenlaub Saltendorf 1 : 4 SSG Kevelaer
 

SIMON Julia 396 : 399 JANßEN Anna
SCHMIRL Alexander 391 : 398 RICHTER Sergey
BRUNNER Claudia 394 : 396 JANßEN Franka
KÄCHELE Helmut 392 : 391 THOMAS Alexander
PREIS Andreas 390 : 396 ERSTFELD Jana
  

1963 : 1980

SSG Dynamit-Fürth 2 : 3 Hubertus Elsen

NARDELLI Elania 394 : 397 HELLENBRAND Peter
PFEILSCHIFTER Sonja 397 : 394 PALBERG Denise
WOLF Maximilian 391 : 393 STEINICKE Dirk
RACHL Silvia 392 : 394 KLEINMANNS Amelie
KARG Daniel 394 : 393 RÖSNER Annemarie

1968 : 1971
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Eichenlaub Saltendorf 4 : 1 SV Gölzau
 
SIMON Julia 398 : 395 CHARHEIKA Illia

SCHMIRL Alexander 394 : 393 BÄNISCH Charleen

BRUNNER Claudia 384 : 396 ROSLON Weronika

KÄCHELE Helmut 390 : 389 CRAMER Lena

PREIS Andreas 390 : 388 PFEIFFER Natalie

1956 : 1961

SV Petersaurach 1 : 4 SSG Kevelaer

HÖLLWARTH Michael 391 : 398 JANßEN Anna

GLEIßNER Vanessa 389 : 399 RICHTER Sergey

SCHWENDNER Theresa 386 : 393 JANßEN Franka

PREDIGER Maren 392 : 387 THOMAS Alexander

BENDER Laurenz 386 : 391 ERSTFELD Jana

1944 : 1968

SSG Dynamit-Fürth 4 : 1 BSV Buer-Bülse

NARDELLI Elania 394 : 399 PÉNI István

PFEILSCHIFTER Sonja 396 : 394 WELSCH Dennis

WOLF Maximilian 393 : 392 BLOS Bastian

RACHL Silvia 392 : 391 HOFFMANN Leila

KARG Daniel 392 : 388 TÜCHTER Lisa

1967 : 1964

SV Germania Prittlbach 1 : 4 Hubertus Elsen

STRAUB Isabella 391 : 395 HELLENBRAND Peter

STREMPFL Martin 396 : 398 PALBERG Denise

FRANZ Sebastian 391 : 395 STEINICKE Dirk

BAUER Julia 394 : 389 WIGGER Malin

GEUTHER Anna-Lena 390 : 392 KLEINMANNS Amelie

1962 : 1969

Deutscher Schützenbund

Viertelfinale

12:30
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09:00

10:45
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Bundesliga S1 S2 S3 S4 Total Total S4 S3 S2 S1 02/03.02.19
ViertelFinale SIMON Julia Eichenl.Saltendorf 100 99 100 99 398 ● : 395 100 99 98 98 SV Gölzau CHARHEIKA Illia
ViertelFinale SCHMIRL Alexander Eichenl.Saltendorf 98 99 100 97 394 ● : 393 98 100 97 98 SV Gölzau BÄNISCH Charleen
ViertelFinale BRUNNER Claudia Eichenl.Saltendorf 98 94 97 95 384 : ● 396 99 99 98 100 SV Gölzau ROSLON Weronika
ViertelFinale KÄCHELE Helmut Eichenl.Saltendorf 98 97 97 98 390 ● : 389 99 98 97 95 SV Gölzau CRAMER Lena
ViertelFinale PREIS Andreas Eichenl.Saltendorf 96 99 97 98 390 ● : 388 95 98 98 97 SV Gölzau PFEIFFER Natalie

ViertelFinale HÖLLWARTH Michael SV Petersaurach 98 99 98 96 391 : ● 398 100 99 99 100 SSG Kevelaer JANßEN Anna
ViertelFinale GLEIßNER Vanessa SV Petersaurach 97 98 98 96 389 : ● 399 100 100 99 100 SSG Kevelaer RICHTER Sergey
ViertelFinale SCHWENDNER Theresa SV Petersaurach 98 97 97 94 386 : ● 393 97 98 100 98 SSG Kevelaer JANßEN Franka
ViertelFinale PREDIGER Maren SV Petersaurach 98 99 97 98 392 ● : 387 98 97 96 96 SSG Kevelaer THOMAS Alexander
ViertelFinale BENDER Laurenz SV Petersaurach 99 97 95 95 386 : ● 391 97 98 99 97 SSG Kevelaer ERSTFELD Jana

ViertelFinale NARDELLI Elania SSG Dynamit-Fürth 99 98 98 99 394 : ● 399 100 100 100 99 BSV Buer-Bülse PÉNI István
ViertelFinale PFEILSCHIFTER Sonja SSG Dynamit-Fürth 99 98 99 100 396 ● : 394 98 98 100 98 BSV Buer-Bülse WELSCH Dennis
ViertelFinale WOLF Maximilian SSG Dynamit-Fürth 99 98 99 97 393 ● : 392 98 98 99 97 BSV Buer-Bülse BLOS Bastian
ViertelFinale RACHL Silvia SSG Dynamit-Fürth 97 98 98 99 392 ● : 391 97 98 98 98 BSV Buer-Bülse HOFFMANN Leila
ViertelFinale KARG Daniel SSG Dynamit-Fürth 98 98 97 99 392 ● : 388 98 95 97 98 BSV Buer-Bülse TÜCHTER Lisa

ViertelFinale STRAUB Isabella SV Germ.Prittlbach 94 100 98 99 391 : ● 395 98 99 100 98 Hubertus Elsen HELLENBRAND Peter
ViertelFinale STREMPFL Martin SV Germ.Prittlbach 100 100 98 98 396 : ● 398 99 99 100 100 Hubertus Elsen PALBERG Denise
ViertelFinale FRANZ Sebastian SV Germ.Prittlbach 97 99 96 99 391 : ● 395 99 100 99 97 Hubertus Elsen STEINICKE Dirk
ViertelFinale BAUER Julia SV Germ.Prittlbach 99 100 97 98 394 ● : 389 98 97 99 95 Hubertus Elsen WIGGER Malin
ViertelFinale GEUTHER Anna-Lena SV Germ.Prittlbach 98 97 97 98 390 : ● 392 99 98 97 98 Hubertus Elsen KLEINMANNS Amelie

Halbfinale SIMON Julia Eichenl.Saltendorf 99 99 99 99 396 : ● 399 99 100 100 100 SSG Kevelaer JANßEN Anna
Halbfinale SCHMIRL Alexander Eichenl.Saltendorf 97 97 98 99 391 : ● 398 99 99 100 100 SSG Kevelaer RICHTER Sergey
Halbfinale BRUNNER Claudia Eichenl.Saltendorf 98 97 100 99 394 : ● 396 98 100 99 99 SSG Kevelaer JANßEN Franka
Halbfinale KÄCHELE Helmut Eichenl.Saltendorf 98 97 100 97 392 ● : 391 98 96 99 98 SSG Kevelaer THOMAS Alexander
Halbfinale PREIS Andreas Eichenl.Saltendorf 97 96 98 99 390 : ● 396 100 100 98 98 SSG Kevelaer ERSTFELD Jana

Halbfinale NARDELLI Elania SSG Dynamit-Fürth 98 99 99 98 394 : ● 397 99 100 99 99 Hubertus Elsen HELLENBRAND Peter
Halbfinale PFEILSCHIFTER Sonja SSG Dynamit-Fürth 98 99 100 100 397 ● : 394 99 98 100 97 Hubertus Elsen PALBERG Denise
Halbfinale WOLF Maximilian SSG Dynamit-Fürth 99 97 98 97 391 : ● 393 99 99 99 96 Hubertus Elsen STEINICKE Dirk
Halbfinale RACHL Silvia SSG Dynamit-Fürth 98 98 97 99 392 : ● 394 99 99 98 98 Hubertus Elsen KLEINMANNS Amelie
Halbfinale KARG Daniel SSG Dynamit-Fürth 99 99 97 99 394 ● : 393 97 98 99 99 Hubertus Elsen RÖSNER Annemarie

Finale-P3 SIMON Julia Eichenl.Saltendorf 98 99 99 97 393 : ● 394 98 100 99 97 SSG Dynamit-Fürth NARDELLI Elania
Finale-P3 SCHMIRL Alexander Eichenl.Saltendorf 98 99 98 99 394 : ● 398 100 99 100 99 SSG Dynamit-Fürth PFEILSCHIFTER Sonja
Finale-P3 BRUNNER Claudia Eichenl.Saltendorf 98 99 98 98 393 : ● 397 100 100 98 99 SSG Dynamit-Fürth WOLF Maximilian
Finale-P3 KÄCHELE Helmut Eichenl.Saltendorf 99 99 97 100 395 ● : 394 99 99 97 99 SSG Dynamit-Fürth RACHL Silvia
Finale-P3 PREIS Andreas Eichenl.Saltendorf 100 98 98 100 396 ● : 391 97 98 98 98 SSG Dynamit-Fürth KARG Daniel

Finale-P1 JANßEN Anna SSG Kevelaer 99 100 100 100 399 ● : 398 99 99 100 100 Hubertus Elsen HELLENBRAND Peter
Finale-P1 RICHTER Sergey SSG Kevelaer 100 100 98 98 396 ● : 393 98 100 99 96 Hubertus Elsen PALBERG Denise
Finale-P1 JANßEN Franka SSG Kevelaer 96 97 100 98 391 : ● 396 98 100 99 99 Hubertus Elsen STEINICKE Dirk
Finale-P1 THOMAS Alexander SSG Kevelaer 98 97 98 96 389 : ● 390 98 98 96 98 Hubertus Elsen KLEINMANNS Amelie
Finale-P1 ERSTFELD Jana SSG Kevelaer 99 96 100 100 395 ● : 387 95 97 96 99 Hubertus Elsen RÖSNER Annemarie
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